Davison/MCS/Miller AM Bernard Arenas - Bus 84M - 2025-2026

park BIYd
-

Vanier Dr

Vanier Dr
Abel Bay

Scotia St

Prince Edward St Prince Edward St

Dielschneider Rd

Winnipeg St

nnial

e
&
@)

%
iy

7 Ave

Prince EdwardiSt

B ¥ e

3 Ave

Pick up times are approximate
Please be at your stop at least 5

Rrince Edward St

minutes prior to the time posted.

=1:6077
50

Scale

2500

1000

500

250

Updated Aug 20 2025



Stop ID Description Time
1 15 Park Blvd 8:10 AM
2 Vanier Dr& 7 Ave E 8:12 AM
3 8AveE 8:14 AM
4 7 Ave E & Prince Edward 5t 8:14 AM
5 7 AveE 8:15 AM
6 7 AveE 8:15 AM
7 6533 Main St 8:16 AM
8 5 Ave E & Main St 8:17 AM
9 4 Ave E & King St 8:19 AM
10 Dominion 5t 8:20 AM
11 Ontario St&4 Ave E 8:21 AM
12 4713 AveE 8:22 AM
13 Davison School 8:23 AM
14 633 Main St 8:27 AM
15 MCS 8:30 AM
16 Saskatchewan 5t 8:32 AM
17 Saskatchewan 5t & 10 Ave W 8:32 AM
18 Saskatchewan 5t 8:32 AM
19 Saskatchewan St &6 Ave W 8:33 AM

20 Saskatchewan 5t 8:33 AM
21 308 2 Ave W 8:34 AM
22 Columbia St 8.36 AM
23 Columbia St 8:37 AM
24 Columbia 5t 8:38 AM
25 5279 Ave W 8:39 AM
26 Miller School (Drop off) 8:43 AM
27 Miller School (Pick up) 8:44 AM
28 Davison School [Drop off) 8:50 AM
29 Davison School (Pick up) 8:51 AM
30 Melville Comprehensive School 8:55 AM




Davison PM Loop 1 - Bernard Arenas - Bus 84M - 2025-2026

=, Q N T
=
S) 92 -
@ 9
m
o
s
o
s Q Abel Bay
@ )
Q —
S
S
) 5 '
A 2 ‘
W 'S
e W 5 7 Ave
< -
%)
a) O)
& S
e go“
.9 Cep
S v
8 o
QO Stop ID Description Time ‘
Q 1 Davison School 3:27 PM )
2 8 Ave E 3:30 PM 69\"-
3 Prince Edward 5t &7 Ave E J3:31PM
4 7 Ave E & Dominion St J3:31 PM
] Main St/Daycare 3:32 PM
C;_)\' 6 5 Ave W & Main St 3:32 PM
L 7 King St &4 Ave E 3:32 PM
SN
§ 8 Dominion St &5 Ave E 3:32 PM
%) 7 g Ontario St &4 Ave E 3:32 PM
gJ - 10 Prince Edward 5t &3 Ave E 3:32 PM
° %)
S
§
§ &
Q 9 3 Ave
N Q»@ 97
~~~~~~~~~~~ O =
~~~~~~~~~~ @
~~~~~~~~ m
~~~~~~~ Q
Scale = 1: 3326 - g

0 50

250

500 1000

Updated Aug 20 2025



Davison/MCS/Miller PM - Loop 2 - Bernard Arenas - Bus 84M 2025-2026

J

Cres
U

Jub,

Hwy 10/47

Mall Rd

—
X
>

Halifax Ave

Prince William Dr

Columbia St

Prince William Dr

park Bivg Winnipeg St

/ozam_

&
Q& %
& ®

Vanier Dr

Vanier Dr
7 Ave

Abel Bay

Scotia St

Prince Edward St Prince Edward St Prince EdwardiSt

Dielschneider Rd y -
!

KV\Q\

3 Ave

e Edward St

2500

1000

500

250

=1:7515
50

Scale
0

Updated Aug 20 2025



Stop ID Description Time
1 Davison School 3:43 PM
2 1485 Ave E 3:45 PM
3 MCS (Drop off) 3:48 PM
4 MCS (Pick up) 3:48 PM
b Saskatchewan St & 10 Ave W 3:51PM
B Saskatchewan St 3:52 PM
7 Miller School (Drop Off) 2:55 PM
8 Miller School (Pick up) 3:56 PM
9 5389 Ave W 3:58 PM
10 Columbia 5t &9 Ave W 3:59 PM
11 Columbia St 4:00 PM
12 Columbia St 4:00 PM
13 Columbia St & 3 Ave W 4:01 PM
14 308 2 Ave W 4:03 PM
15 4 Ave W & Saskatchewan 5t 4:03 PM
16 Saskatchewan St & 6 Ave W 4:03 PM
17 8 Ave W & Saskatchewan St 4:04 PM
18 633 Main 5t 4:07 PM
19 King St& 5Ave E 4:09 PM
20 Dominion St & 3 Ave E 4:12 PM
21 Prince Edward St & 3 Ave E 4:13 PM
22 301 Montreal St 4:15 PM
23 15 Park Blvd 4:20 PM
24 8417 AveE 4:22 PM
25 1045 Main St 4:26 PM
26 27 Jubilee Cres

4:29 PM






